Page 1 of 2

Licensed To: Villanova University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 3:01 PM
1/28/2007 Page 1

NATIONAL CATHOLIC H.S. CHAMPIONSHIPS - 1/27/2007 to 1/28/2007
www.besmarttinc.com for meet results and more
Team Rankings - Through Event 22
Female Team Scores

Place School Points
1 GOOD COUNSEL GC 388
2 MOUNT DE SALES ACADEMY MDSA 282
3 NOTRE DAME PREPARATORY NDP 279 .50
SCHOOL
4 BISHOP O'CONNELL HIGH DJO 258
SCHOOL
5 ACADEMY OF THE HOLY AHC 152
CROSS
6 PAUL VI CATHOLIC HIGH PVI 119
SCHOOL
7 RYAN GIRLS RYAN 103
8 ACADEMY OF NOTRE DAME NDA 99
9 ARCHBISHOP WOOD HIGH WOQOD 67 .50
SCHOOL
10 SETON SCHOOL SST 61
11 SAINTMARY'S HIGH SCHOOL STMA 59
12 OAKCREST SCHOOL OAK 53
13 ARCHBISHOP SPALDING ASPA 49 .50
14 CARDINAL O'HARA COHS 47
15 SAINT PETER AND PAUL H.S.  SSPP 38
16 GEORGETOWN VISITATION VISI 32
17 ARCHBISHOP CARROLL HIGH AC 30
SCHOOL
18 ST.JOHN'S COLLEGE HIGH SJC 18
SCHOOL
19 ELIZABETH SETON HIGH ES 16 .50
SCHOOL
20 INSTITUTE OF NOTRE DAME IND 7
21 CONNELLY SCHOOL OF HOLY HC 5
CHILD
22 ARCHBISHOP PRENDERGAST AP 3
H.S.
22 BISHOP MCNAMARA HIGH BMHS 3
SCHOOL

Total 2,170.00
Male Team Scores

Place School Points

1 GEORGETOWN PREP 326
PREPARATORY SCHOOL

2 LOYOLA BLAKEFIELD LB 278

3 MALVERN PREP SWIMMING MP 229 .50

4 GONZAGA COLLEGE HIGH GONZ 225
SCHOOL

5 ST. JOSEPH'S PREP STJO 204

6 LA SALLE COLLEGE HIGH LS 159

http://www.besmarttinc.com/nc/default.htm 1/28/2007



O O 0o

11

12

13
13
15
16
17
18

18
20

21
22

SCHOOL

DEMATHA CATHOLIC HIGH
SCHOOL

MOUNT ST. JOSEPH HS
GOOD COUNSEL

BISHOP O'CONNELL HIGH
SCHOOL

PAUL VI CATHOLIC HIGH
SCHOOL

CALVERT HALL COLLEGE
HIGH SCHO

SETON SCHOOL

DON BOSCO PREP HS

SAINT PETER AND PAUL H.S.

THE HEIGHTS SCHOOL
FATHER JUDGE
ST.JOHN'S COLLEGE HIGH
SCHOOL

CARDINAL O'HARA
ROMAN CATHOLIC SWIM
TEAM

DEVON PREP SCHOOL
BISHOP MCNAMARA HIGH
SCHOOL

http://www.besmarttinc.com/nc/default.htm

DEM

MSJ
GC
DJO

PVI

CHC

SST
DBP
SSPP
HGHTS
FRIDG
SJC

COHS
RC

DEVON
BMHS

Total 2,170.00

136

115
113
92

74

40

39
39
19
17
16
14

14
12

N O

Page 2 of 2

.50

1/28/2007



