Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 3:01 PM 1/28/2007 Page 1

NATIONAL CATHOLIC H.S. CHAMPIONSHIPS - 1/27/2007 to 1/28/2007

www.besmarttinc.com for meet results and more Team Rankings - Through Event 22

Team Rankings - Through Event 22 Female Team Scores							
1	GOOD COUNSEL	GC	388				
2	MOUNT DE SALES ACADEMY	MDSA	282				
3	NOTRE DAME PREPARATORY	NDP	279 . 50				
	SCHOOL						
4	BISHOP O'CONNELL HIGH	DJO	258				
	SCHOOL						
5	ACADEMY OF THE HOLY	AHC	152				
	CROSS						
6	PAUL VI CATHOLIC HIGH	PVI	119				
	SCHOOL						
7	RYAN GIRLS	RYAN	103				
8	ACADEMY OF NOTRE DAME	NDA	99				
9	ARCHBISHOP WOOD HIGH	WOOD	67.50				
	SCHOOL						
10	SETON SCHOOL	SST	61				
11	SAINTMARY'S HIGH SCHOOL	STMA	59				
12	OAKCREST SCHOOL	OAK	53				
13	ARCHBISHOP SPALDING	ASPA	49 . 50				
14	CARDINAL O'HARA	COHS	47				
15	SAINT PETER AND PAUL H.S.	SSPP	38				
16	GEORGETOWN VISITATION	VISI	32				
17	ARCHBISHOP CARROLL HIGH	AC	30				
	SCHOOL						
18	ST. JOHN'S COLLEGE HIGH	SJC	18				
10	SCHOOL		10				
19	ELIZABETH SETON HIGH	ES	16 . 50				
	SCHOOL		10 .00				
20	INSTITUTE OF NOTRE DAME	IND	7				
21	CONNELLY SCHOOL OF HOLY	HC	5				
21	CHILD		3				
22	ARCHBISHOP PRENDERGAST	AP	3				
<i></i>	H.S.	711	3				
22	BISHOP MCNAMARA HIGH	BMHS	3				
22	SCHOOL	Divilis	3				
	SCHOOL	Total 2,170.00					
	Male Team						
Place	School		Points				
1	GEORGETOWN	PREP	326				
	PREPARATORY SCHOOL						
2	LOYOLA BLAKEFIELD	LB	278				

	TRETTHUTTORT SCHOOL		
2	LOYOLA BLAKEFIELD	LB	278
3	MALVERN PREP SWIMMING	MP	229 .50
4	GONZAGA COLLEGE HIGH	GONZ	225
	SCHOOL		
5	ST. JOSEPH'S PREP	STJO	204
6	LA SALLE COLLEGE HIGH	LS	159

	SCHOOL		
7	DEMATHA CATHOLIC HIGH	DEM	136
	SCHOOL		
8	MOUNT ST. JOSEPH HS	MSJ	115
9	GOOD COUNSEL	GC	113
10	BISHOP O'CONNELL HIGH	DJO	92
	SCHOOL		
11	PAUL VI CATHOLIC HIGH	PVI	74 . 50
	SCHOOL		
12	CALVERT HALL COLLEGE	CHC	40
	HIGH SCHO		
13	SETON SCHOOL	SST	39
13	DON BOSCO PREP HS	DBP	39
15	SAINT PETER AND PAUL H.S.	SSPP	19
16	THE HEIGHTS SCHOOL	HGHTS	17
17	FATHER JUDGE	FRJDG	16
18	ST. JOHN'S COLLEGE HIGH	SJC	14
	SCHOOL		
18	CARDINAL O'HARA	COHS	14
20	ROMAN CATHOLIC SWIM	RC	12
	TEAM		
21	DEVON PREP SCHOOL	DEVON	6
22	BISHOP MCNAMARA HIGH	BMHS	2
	SCHOOL		

Total 2,170.00